


Fiscal Year

to Date

Since Date

of

Liquidation

CASH RECEIPTS
Premium Collections $0.00 $2,341,997.91
Reinsurance Recoveries 0.00 17,224,316.79
Subrogation and Salvage Recoveries 138,821.01 3,962,147.87
Litigation Recoveries 0.00 1,480,920.00
Tax Recoveries 0.00 2,434,345.88
Other Collections / Recoveries 21,118.92 866,587.08
Sale of Personal Property Inventory 0.00 102.50
Sale of Real Property Inventory 0.00 11,950,000.00

Receipts Before Investment Activities 159,939.93 40,260,418.03

Interest and Dividend Receipts 283,988.09 2,235,257.80
Sale of Short Term Investment 0.00 106,148.80

Receipts From Investment Activities 283,988.09 2,341,406.60
Total Cash Receipts 443,928.02 42,601,824.63

CASH DISBURSEMENTS & DISTRIBUTIONS
Professional Fees and Expenses 126,122.82 3,607,522.13
Salaries and Fringe Benefits 270,083.14 4,320,008.32
Employee Welfare 253.27 8,486.62
Travel Expenses 292.99 49,471.49
Admin Expenses 32,552.10 2,896,334.91
Equipment and Furniture Expenses 42,099.17 373,020.32
Rent, Building and Equipment 1,559.70 10,360.21
Taxes 26.83 96,055.49

Disbursements 472,990.02 11,361,259.49

Distributions
Administrative Claims (Class 1) 0.00 0.00
Loss Claims (Class 2) 0.00 0.00
Unearned Premium-Non-Assessable Policies Claims (Class 3) 0.00 0.00
Employee Claims (Class 5) 0.00 0.00
General Creditors Claims (Class 6) 0.00 0.00
Government Claims (Class 7) 0.00 0.00
Late Filed Claims (Class 8) 0.00 0.00

 Surplus Notes/Unearned Premium-Assessable Policies Claims 
(Class 9) 0.00 0.00

Shareholder Claims 0.00 0.00
Early Access-Guaranty Associations 109,372.00 30,319,998.00

Total Distributed 109,372.00 30,319,998.00

Disbursements & Distributions Before Investment Activities 582,362.02 41,681,257.49

Financial Expenses 7,743.59 135,132.71
Disbursements for Investment Activities 7,743.59 135,132.71

Total Cash Disbursements & Distributions 590,105.61 41,816,390.20

Net Increase (Decrease) in Cash (146,177.59) 785,434.43

Beginning Cash Balance:
Beginning Cash 12,965,196.73 (13,640,524.78)
Adjustments to Beginning Cash 0.00 25,674,109.49

Adjusted Beginning Cash Balance 12,965,196.73 12,033,584.71

Ending Cash Balance 12,819,019.14 12,819,019.14

Florida Department of Financial Services, Division of Rehabilitation and 
Liquidation

Windhaven Insurance Company in Liquidation
Statement of Cash Receipts and Disbursements

From the Date of Liquidation through 12/31/2025

The accompanying notes & schedules are an integral part of these financial statements
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